K.V.G. MEDICAL COLEGE & HOSPITAL , SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME- April

2018
Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
3/04/2018 | Tuesday Seminar — Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji
TRACHEOSTOMY
4/04/2018 | Wednesday Case presentation- CA | Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
HYPOPHARYNX
6/04/2018 | Friday Journal Club Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji
10/04/2018 | Tuesday Seminar- Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
COMPLICATIONS OF
THYROID SURGERY
11/04/2018 | Wednesday Case presentation- Dr jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji
CHRONIC TONSILLITIS
13/04/2018 | Friday Journal Club- Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
17/04/2018 | Tuesday Seminar- LASER IN ENT | Dr jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaiji
18/04/2018 | Wednesday Case presentation- R Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
CSOM-TTD
20/04/2018 | Friday Journal Club- Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji
24/04/2018 | Tuesday Seminar- Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
THYROIDECTOMY
25/04/2018 | Wednesday Case presentation- RT | Dr Jyoti Dr Mohan K Appaji
VOCAL POLYP
27/04/2018 | Friday Journal Club- Dr Karthika Dr Ravishankar
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